PRODUCT INFORMATION
TIBIA DISTAL
SYSTEM
S
HNM ANKLE
www.hnmtotal.com2 | HNM ANKLE TIBIA SYSTEM
Indications                                                          3
Features                                                               4

50mm HTR -50-SO-050-T 2
www.hnmmedical.com | 9
ORDERING INFORMATION SCREWS
Ø5.5 mm Locking Cancellous Screw
Ø5.0 mm Non-Locking Cortical Screw
Ø 6.8 mm
Ø 7.0 mm
L
L
Ø 2.9 mm
Ø 2.9 mm
Ø 5.5 mm
Ø 5.5 mm
Length Item # Set QTY
16mm HTR-SA-016-TA 4
18mm HTR -SA-018-TA 4
20mm HTR -SA-020-TA 4
22mm HTR -SA-022-TA 4
24mm HTR -SA-024-TA 4
26mm HTR -SA-026-TA 4
28mm HTR -SA-028-TA 4
30mm HTR -SA-030-TA 4
32mm HTR -SA-032-TA 4
34mm HTR -SA-034-TA 4
36mm HTR -SA-036-TA 4
38mm HTR -SA-038-TA 4
40mm HTR -SA-040-TA 4
45mm HTR -SA-045-TA 4
50mm HTR -SA-050-TA 4
Length Item # Set QTY
16mm HTR-55L-SA-016-TA 2
18mm HTR -55L-SA-018-TA 2
20mm HTR -55L-SA-020-TA 2
22mm HTR -55L-SA-022-TA 2
24mm HTR -55L-SA-024-TA 2
26mm HTR -55L-SA-026-TA 2
28mm HTR -55L-SA-028-TA 2
30mm HTR -55L-SA-030-TA 2
32mm HTR -55L-SA-032-TA 2
34mm HTR -55L-SA-034-TA 2
36mm HTR -5L5-SA-036-TA 2
38mm HTR -55L-SA-038-TA 2
40mm HTR -55L-SA-040-TA 2
45mm HTR -55L-SA-045-TA 2
50mm HTR -55L-SA-050-TA 2
www.hnmtotal.com10 | HNM ANKLE TIBIA SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION INSTRUMENTS
DRILL BIT
DRILL SLEEVE
DRIVER SHAFT
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-112-50-701 DRILL BIT FOR Ø 5.0 AO 2
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-111-387 DRILL SLEEVE FOR Ø3.4 FIXED 2
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-113-HF-626 DRIVER FOR T20 Ø5.0 100mm BLUE 2
www.hnmmedical.com | 11
ORDERING INFORMATION INSTRUMENTS
HANDLE
GUIDE PIN
DEPTH GUAGE
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-111-206 HANDLE FOR Ø5.0 SILICON 2
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-111-333 BALL TYPE GUIDE PIN Ø2.0 2
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-111-339 DEPTH GAUGE FOR Ø5.0 1
www.hnmtotal.com12 | HNM ANKLE TIBIA SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION INSTRUMENTS
DRILL GUIDE BLOCK
DRILL GUIDE
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-111-460-R BLOCK FOR Ø5.0 AF RIGHT 1
HTR-111-460-L BLOCK FOR Ø5.0 AF LEFT 1
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-111-338 DRILL GUIDE FOR Ø3.4 FIXED Ø3.0 FIXED 1
www.hnmmedical.com | 13
SET CONFIGURATION
KIT
Anterolateral Ankle Fusion Plates
Instruments
Item # Description Quantity
HTR-50-AAFU-008-L ANKLE FUSION ANTERIOR PLATE LEFT 8H 2
HTR-50-AAFU-008-R ANKLE FUSION ANTERIOR PLATE RIGHT 8H 2
Item # Description Quantity
HTR-112-50-701 DRILL BIT FOR Ø5.0 AO 2
HTR-111-387 DRILL SLEEVE FOR Ø3.4 FIXED 2
HTR-111-460-R BLOCK FOR Ø5.0 AF RIGHT 1
HTR-111-460-L BLOCK FOR Ø5.0 AF LEFT 1
HTR-111-338 DRILL GUIDE FOR Ø3.4 FIXED Ø3.0 FIXED 1
HTR-113-HF-626 DRIVER FOR T20 Ø5 100mm BLUE 2
HTR-111-206 HANDLE FOR Ø5 SILICON 2
HTR-111-333 BALL TYPE GUIDE PIN Ø2.0 2
HTR-111-339 DEPTH GAUGE FOR Ø5.0 1070 1
HTR-112-154 KIT ANTERIOR ANKLE FUSION 1
Item # Description Set Quantity
HTR-112-154 KIT ANTERIOR ANKLE FUSION 1
C
A